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STATE TSP COORDINATORS AND BACKUPS 

State Role Name Email State Phone 

Coordinator Scott Crockett scott.crockett@usda.gov AK 907-761-7758
Backup #1 Jon Oestreich jon.oestreich@usda.gov AK 907-750-8067
Coordinator Shannon Weaver shannon.weaver@usda.gov AL 334-887-4533
Backup #1 Frank Cochran frank.cochran@usda.gov AL 334-887-4500
Coordinator Miguel Oliveras miguel.oliveras@usda.gov AR 870-209-0089
Backup #1 Douglas Akin Douglas.Akin@usda.gov AR 501-301-3143
Coordinator Daniel Bloedel daniel.bloedel@usda.gov AZ/NM 505-761-4448
Coordinator Steve Hill steve.hill@usda.gov CA 530-902-8919
Backup #1 Alisha York alisha.york@usda.gov CA 530-792-5645
Backup #2 Jenna Ganoung jenna.ganoung@usda.gov CA 530-792-5671
Coordinator Vacant CO 

Acting Coordinator Michael Brady michael.brady@usda.gov CO 720-544-2813
Coordinator Nancy Ferlow nancy.ferlow@usda.gov CT 860-871-4049
Backup #1 Abbie Cadman abbie.cadman@usda.gov CT 860-871-4017
Coordinator Jayme Arthurs jayme.arthurs@usda.gov DE 302-678-4191
Backup #1 John Bushey John.bushey@usda.gov DE 302-678-4182
Coordinator M. J. Williams mj.williams@usda.gov FL 352-796-9600
Backup #1 Nathan Fikkert nathan.fikkert@usda.gov FL 352-338-9539
Coordinator Tracy Cole tracy.cole@usda.gov GA 706-546-2070
Backup #1 Steve Cleland steve.cleland@usda.gov GA 706-546-2090
Coordinator Jason H. Hanson jason.h.hanson@usda.gov HI 808-286-9722
Backup #1 Cynthia Shishido cynthia.shishido@usda.gov HI 808-600-2934
Coordinator Chandra Shaw chandra.shaw@usda.gov IA 563-655-3020
Backup #1 Kevin Kuhn kevin.kuhn@usda.gov IA 515-323-2240
Coordinator Maureen Pepper maureen.pepper@usda.gov ID 208-378-5723
Backup #1 Greg Becker greg.becker@usda.gov ID 208-685-6978
Coordinator Matt Bunger matt.bunger@usda.gov IL 217-353-6641
Backup #1 Glen Franke glen.franke@usda.gov IL 217-353-6642
Coordinator Tony Bailey tony.bailey@usda.gov IN 317-295-5845
Backup #1 Shannon Zezula shannon.zezula@usda.gov IN 317-295-5888
Coordinator Kristen Woods kristen.woods@usda.gov KS 785-823-4541
Backup #1 Dean Krehbiel dean.krehbiel@usda.gov KS 785-823-4547
Coordinator Jennifer Walser jennifer.walser@usda.gov KY 859-224-7413
Backup #1 Adam Jones adam.jones2@usda.gov KY 859-224-7310
Coordinator Justin Hinkel justin.hinkel@usda.gov LA 318-473-7758
Backup #1 Morgan Foster morgan.foster@usda.gov LA 318-473-7622
Coordinator Daniel Lenthall daniel.lenthall@usda.gov MA 413-253-4393
Backup #1 Vacant 
Coordinator Michael P Baker michael.p.baker@usda.gov MD 443-926-6303
Backup #1 Steve Strano steve.strano@usda.gov MD 443-482-2928
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Coordinator Gerald Barnes gerald.barnes@usda.gov ME 207-990-9580
Backup #1 Jeremy Markuson jeremy.markuson@usda.gov ME 207-990-9571
Coordinator Heather Varboncoeur heather.varboncoeur@usda.gov MI 517-324-5279
Backup #1 Andy Henriksen andy.henriksen@usda.gov MI 517-324-5234
Coordinator Callie Bertsch callie.bertsch@usda.gov MN 651-602-7869
Backup #1 Michael Krcmarik michael.krcmarik@usda.gov MN 616-204-2068
Coordinator Selma Mascaro selma.mascaro@usda.gov MO 573-876-0908
Backup #1 Nate Goodrich nate.goodrich@usda.gov MO 573-876-9392
Coordinator Marion Reed marion.reed@usda.gov MS 601 863-3925 
Backup #1 Rogerick Thompson rogerick.thompson@usda.gov MS 601-863-3911
Coordinator Gregory Cain gregory.cain@usda.gov MT 405-587-6950
Backup #1 Cory Wolfe cory.wolfe@usda.gov MT 406-587-6994
Coordinator Ruben Torres ruben.torres@usda.gov NC 919-873-2185
Backup #1 Ami Mineta ami.mineta@usda.gov NC 919-873-2052
Coordinator Richard Webb richard.webb@usda.gov ND 701-530-2084
Backup #1 Nicholas Reynolds nicholas.reynolds@usda.gov ND 701-530-2088
Coordinator Renee Hancock renee.hancock@usda.gov NE 402-437-4064
Backup #1 Conor Ward conor.ward@usda.gov NE 402-437-4112
Coordinator Kim Bakker kim.bakker@usda.gov NH 603-732-9195
Backup #1 Kelly Boland kelly.boland@usda.gov NH 603-868-9931, 113
Coordinator Xanvith (Bea) 

Sabouathone 
Xanvith.sabouathone@usda.gov NJ 908-441-7521

Backup #1 Evan Madlinger evan.madlinger@usda.gov NJ 732-537-6054
Coordinator Daniel Bloedel daniel.bloedel@usda.gov NM/AZ 505-761-4448
Backup #1 Ana Gomes ana.gomes@usda.gov NM 505-761-4418
Coordinator Jim Gifford jim.gifford@usda.gov NV 775-834-0874
Backup #1 Jose Rosado jose.rosado@usda.gov NV 775-834-0911
Coordinator Michael Fournier michael.fournier@usda.gov NY 315-477-6532
Backup #1 Paula Bagley paula.bagley@usda.gov NY 607-865-7090

Co-Coordinator Bryan Lee bryan.lee@usda.gov OH 614-255-2487
Co-Coordinator Eric Schwab eric.schwab@usda.gov OH 614-255-2477

Coordinator Donna Shaw donna.shaw2@usda.gov OK 918-558-3318
Backup #1 Steven Glasgow steven.glasgow@usda.gov OK 405-742-1235
Coordinator Mike Ward michael.ward22@usda.gov OR 503-273-2417
Coordinator Lynn Sick lynn.sick@usda.gov PA 717-237-2143
Backup #1 Dan Ludwig dan.ludwig@usda.gov PA 717-237-2256
Coordinator Mario Rodriguez mario.rodriguez@usda.gov PR 787-766-5065
Backup #1 Yilia BaucageBou yilia.baucagebou@usda.gov PR 787-766-5715
Coordinator Chris Modisette chris.modisette@usda.gov RI 401-822-8877
Backup #1 Darrell Moore darrell.moore@usda.gov RI 401-822-8812
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Coordinator Vacant SC 
Backup #1 Terry Kelly terry.kelly@usda.gov SC 803-765-5685
Coordinator Marica Deneke marcia.deneke@usda.gov SD 605-352-1254
Backup #1 John Schmidt john.schmidt@usda.gov SD 605-224-8870, x 5
Coordinator Danny Jones danny.jones@usda.gov TN 615-277-2591
Backup #1 Jason McAfee jason.mcafee@usda.gov TN 615-277-2589
Coordinator Troy Reinke troy.reinke@usda.gov TX 254-231-1258
Backup #1 Aaron Williams aaron.williams@usda.gov TX 254-742-9902
Backup #2 Charles Kneuper charles.kneuper@usda.gov TX 254-742-9873
Coordinator Dave Varner dave.varner@usda.gov UT 435-637-0041
Backup #1 Brian David brian.david@usda.gov UT 435-740-0094
Coordinator Stacey Bradshaw stacey.bradshaw@usda.gov VA 804-287-1673
Backup #1 Chris Bradshaw chris.bradshaw@usda.gov VA 804-287-1658
Coordinator Tom Akin thomas.akin@usda.gov VT 802-951-6796, x 240
Backup #1 Joe Buford joe.buford@usda.gov VT 802-951-6796, x 244
Coordinator Larry A Johnson larry.a.johnson@usda.gov WA 509 323-2955 
Backup #1 Robert Evans robert.d.evans@usda.gov WA 360-870-6661
Coordinator Holly Giombi holly.giombi@usda.gov WI 608-662-4422
Backup #1 Todd Kruser todd.kruser@usda.gov WI 608-662-4422
Coordinator Kyle Aldinger kyle.aldinger@usda.gov WV 304-284-7595
Backup #1 Kathy R Allen kathy.r.allen@usda.gov WV 304-284-7561
Coordinator Aaron Waller aaron.waller@usda.gov WY 307-274-9402


